World Precision Instruments　ご注文・お問い合わせは；株式会社フィジオテック
〒101-0032 東京都千代田区岩本町1-6-3、4階・電話：03-3864-2781・FAX：03-3864-2787・E-mail：sales@physio-tech.co.jp152
※本紙掲載品は人用及び家畜用としてはお使いいただけません
バ
イ
オ
セ
ン

サ
ー
ORDERING INFORMATION
ISO-NOP Replacement 2 mm shielded sensor and cable
ISO-NOPNM* 100 nm NanoSensor, pkg of 3 (requires cable 91580)
ISO-NOPF100* 100 µm Flexible NO Sensor, pkg of 2
ISO-NOPF200* 200 µm Flexible NO Sensor, pkg of 2
ISO-NOPF500* 500 µm Flexible NO Sensor, pkg of 2
ISO-NOP007* 7 µm Nitric Oxide Sensor (pkg of 3)
ISO-NOP3020* 30 µm Sensor Tips (2 mm length), pkg of 3 (requires 91580)
ISO-NOP3005* 30 µm Sensor Tips (0.5 mm fiber), pkg of 3 (requires 91580)
ISO-NOP70L* NO Sensor, L-Shaped 70-micron (pkg of 2)
ISO-NOPF100-L10* NO Sensor, 100 µm Flexible L-shaped (pkg of 2)
ISO-NOPF200-L10* NO Sensor, 200 µm Flexible L-shaped (pkg of 2)
ISO-HPO-100-L* HPO Sensor, L-Shaped 100 µm (pkg of 2)
5435 ISONOP Startup Kit (recommended with first purchase)
5436 Replacement Sleeve Kit for 2mm sensor, pkg of 4
7325 ISO-NO Electrolyte (10 mL)
7521 ISO-NO Electrolyte, CO2-insensitive (10 mL)

テ
ム
ORDERING INFORMATION
CARBON FIBER MICROELECTRODES, UNCOATED
 Diameter  Length  (pack of 5)
CF10-100 10 µm 100 µm
CF10-250 10 µm 250 µm
CF10-500 10 µm 500 µm
CF30-50 30 µm 50 µm
CF30-100  30 µm 100 µm
CF30-500 30 µm 500 µm
CF30-1000 30 µm 1000 µm
CARBON FIBER MICROELECTRODES, NAFION-COATED
 Diameter  Length  (pack of 5)
CFN10-50 10 µm 50 µm
CFN10-100 10 µm 100 µm

TIPMIX01-05-L Two each, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5 µm ID, Luer
TIPMIX05-10-L Two each, 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 µm ID, Luer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shank Tip
I.D.
Shank
Length Glass O.D. Filament Fire
Polished Catalog # (pack
of 10)
PLAIN 0.1 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes No TIP01TW1F
0.2 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes No TIP02TW1F
0.3 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes No TIP03TW1F
0.4 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes No TIP04TW1F
0.5 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes No TIP05TW1F
1 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No Yes TIP1TW1
2 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No Yes TIP2TW1
5 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No Yes TIP5TW1
10 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No Yes TIP10TW1
10 µm — 1.14 mm A203XV glass * No Yes TIP10XV119
30 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No Yes TIP30TW1
LUER 0.1 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes — TIP01TW1F-L
0.2 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes — TIP02TW1F-L
0.3 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes — TIP03TW1F-L
0.5 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall Yes — TIP05TW1F-L
1 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No — TIP1TW1-L
2 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No — TIP2TW1-L
5 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No — TIP5TW1-L
10 µm — 1.0 mm Thin-Wall No — TIP10TW1-L